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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

First Round
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FLAG SIGNALS THE MEANING OF THE FLAG SIGNAL <

UNION JACK START

RED STOP IMMEDIATELY |

YELLOW (Motionless) TAKE CARE: DANGER

YELLOW (Waved) GREAT DANGER : PREPARE TO STOP

YELLOW & RED STRIPED OIL ON COURSE

BLACK (With Number) - MOTORCYCLE WITH THAT NUMBER
TO STOP

BLACK & WHITECHEQUERED SIGNAL FOR END OF RACE

YELLOW WITH BLACK DIAGONAL SIGNAL FOR START OF LAST L AP

CROSS OF RACE

WHITE TAKE CARE : AMBULANCE ON COURSE

YELLOW/YELLOW & RED HELD RACE PREMATURELY STOPPED —

CROSSED SLOWLY RETURN TO PADDOCK

NOTE: The crossed Flag Signals are put out in sequence on the stopping of a race by a
Red Flag at the start.

- When the Yellow Flags are displayed, riders will hold their distance and position
but will not overtake.
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THE FIFTY GROUP
SNETTERTON PROGRAMME
1981

- THE BULMERS TROPHY

- CLUBMANS RACES

-  SPECIAL EVENT

- 1st ROUND CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIPS

-  CLUBMANS RACES

- THE CAMRAT TROPHY

- CLUBMANS RACES




THE RACING FIFTY

MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

A RESTRICTED MOTORCYCLE RACE MEETING HELD UNDER THE GENERAL COMPETITION
RULES AND STANDING REGULATIONS OF THE A.C.U. AND THE SUPPLEMENTARY REGU—
LATIONS OF THE RACING FIFTY MOTORCYCLE CLUB.

AT

SATURDAY 30th MAY 1981

PERMIT No. Q300 PC.LNo. 14

Officials:

STEWARDS OF THE MEETING A C.U. DAVE BAILEY
CLUB-ALAN DUKE

TIMEKEEPERS HARRY CLENSHAW
MARTIN DOVE

JUDGE " KEN SAUNDERS

COMMENTATOR WARWICK THOMPSON

CHIEF MARSHAL MARGARET HOWLETT

" CHIEF SCRUTINEER ~ PETE HARRISON

CHIEF STARTER BOB MASLIN

SAFETY OFFICER ANDY BRACEY

MARSHALS MEMBERS OF THE LOCAL
MOTOR CYCLE CLUBS

CLERK OF THE COURSE JIM PARKER

SECRETARY OF THE MEETING JEAN MASLIN

172 TOWER ROAD
WARE, HERTS.

FOR SNETTERTON CIRCUIT LTD
CIRCUIT MANAGER PETER STAYNER

THE PROMOTORS RESERVE THE RIGHT WITHOUT NOTICE
TO MAKE ANY ALTERATIONS TO THE RACE PROGRAMME

MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

‘NG AT THE TRACK DO SO ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK IT
< A CONDITION OF ADMISSION THAT SNETTERTON LTD. AND ALL PERSONS HAVING

ANy CONNECTION WITH THE PROMOTION AND/OR CONDUCT OF THE MEETING
'€ DRIVERS AND OWNERS OF VEHICLES AND PASSENGERS IN VEHICLES),
0 FROM ALL RESPONSIBILITY AND LIABILITY WHATSOEVER FROM

EGLIGENCE OR BY ACCIDENT CAUSING LOSS, DAMAGE OR PERSONAL INJURY TO
SPEGTATORS OR TICKET HOLDERS OR TO THEIR GOODS OR VEHICLES.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
WISH TO THANK THE FOLLOWING FOR THEIR ASSISTANCE AND
cTTERTON CIRCUIT, THE RED CROSS AND THE MANY PEOPLE WITH-
'S MEETING WOULD NOT BE POSSIBLE.

THE RACING FIFTY
~0O-OPERATION: SN
OUT WHOSE HELP TH



PRODUCTION

o 36 Dave Adams Yamaha 350
1 20 Gordon Allott Yamaha 350
g 6 Tim Antill Suzuki 1075 * RESULTS
4 23 Charlie Corner Yamaha 350 R
. 11 peter Ashbolt Honda 900 * m
. 4 S Baker Yamaha 400
y 30 N . Bakewell Yamaha 400 350
3 38 C. Barfield Yamaha 400 Ly
9 29 Michael Barks Yamaha 400 i
10 10 Alan Batson Honda 900 * L
11 37 Alan Booker . Yamaha 400
12 9 Robert Bensley B.MW. 930 * Seieivesiinn,
14 35 Douglas Black Yamaha 350 |
15 36 Mick Brightman Yamaha 350 P
16 26 John Bull Y amaha 350
17 41 Rob Caddy Yamaha 400 O ditreort)
18 28 Clive Chitty Laverda 500
19 34 T. Clarke Yamaha 400 0. i i
20 31 Steve Cole Yamaha 400
21 27 Simon Cooper Yamaha 350 200
22 32 Philip Darke Yamaha 350 o,
23 25 Paul Darnell Yamaha 350
:23; | 31; éerff'ren Dh:)nc()jvan Yamaha 350 e
ris Halfor Ducati .
33 14 Mark Stevens Kawasak| e * Dovil duetiseerin
35 : Tom H | e |
= om erbert averda 980 *
40 15 David Hughes - Suzuki 750 * B,
s 1 Paul Iddon Suzuki 1075 *
2 Andy Key Honda 10 = S A T
52 18 Roger Myers o2
65 w20 Patrick Ruth Sones e 6
57 3 Dav.d R .t.ljt ‘ Kawasaki 1089 SR s ey <o eI
: vid Railton Kawasak 1100 *
J 4 Keith Sand 1300
80 2 th Sanderson Honda 1060 * e
Chris Saunders H LRSS
63 16 M | onda 900 *
iIchael Smith S -
66 o Neil Store uzuki 750 * ’.
68 27 | Y Kawasaki 008 * - oo G
70 an Swanson Hond
19 Dav'd Onda 900 &
74 'd Thornton H $ ot i
» 12 John Wallace Londa Centh
17 John Wood Kaverda | 981~ , i e s
et awasaki 998 *
82 3 B vuiraenanssense
83 Icholas Railton
34 Noel AShtOH-JQn Yamaha 350 S YT e LA
es Y ............
85 _ M. Bosworth amaha 400
Yamaha 400

Suzuki



No
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
34
36
38
39
41
47
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
56
58
61
62
64
65
6/
69
71
12
73
75
76
17
78
79
80

GRID

9
26

2]
10
30

20
34

28
19
32
11
38

35
18
33
12
29

25
14

37
21

31
15
36
22

41
23
40
16
39
24

17

PRODUCTION
251 - 1300

NAME
Mark Edge
Brian Evans
Rubert Fellows
Martyn Fitzgerald
Tony Fowell
Mark Freer
Chris Giles
Phil Hammor-
William Holcroft
Brian Hughes
L. Hutchinson
Robert Jones
Peter Keller
Chris Kilby
Martin King
Mark Livingston
David Lloyd
lan Lowson
Dave Mabbutt
Stuart McKellar
Derek Heap
Chris Nisill
Mark Orddge
Kevin Pickering
Chris Wyatt
John Schiluter
Mick Sears
Chris Smith
Richard Stoodley
A. Crofts
Neal Sutherland
Mick Tonge
Neal Turley
Mick Tyson
Tony Westley
Martin Williams
Trevor Marsh
Tony Williamson
Stephen Wilson
Chris Wolstencroft

MACHINE

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Kawasak!

Ducati
Y amaha
Yamaha

Kawasak

Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Ducat!

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Y amaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Y amaha
Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

PART 2

CAP

350
400
400
400
400
400
350
350
500
500
400
350
500
350
400
550
500
400
400
400
350
350
350
350
400
350
350
350
400
400
400
400

350 -

350
350
350
400
400
400
350

PART 2

OVERALL
350

i 'ii EE e RS e R e S E

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO THE FIRST THREE FINISHERS IN EACH CLASS
ON OVERALL RESULTS

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS TO EACH CLASS

6 LAPS



350 cc

PART 1
No GRID NAME MACHINE LAPS
1 4 Paul Tinker Yamaha
2 10 Dave Brown Y amaha
3 9 Graham Burns-Salmond Yamaha
4 1 Mike Capon Yamaha
5 19 - Phillip Carter Y amaha
? 2; g{;‘:i':‘tff;’:ings Yamaha ?ESULTS Part 1
ry Yamah PR L T TE T,
8 18 Eddie Byers Yamzh: e
9 27 Michael Blake e S ot
10 11 S e Rl S BT
Y amaha < S
11 26 Neale Carbis DRI s R e
12 5 Alan Carter Yamaha oy
14 20 Dave Griffen Ui S e e L
15 14 Andrew Coppins Yamaha Durerisssssnsarinnee,
16 12 Mike Doyne-Ditmas Yamaha g
17 24 David Frith ORI - . PR e
18 6 Gordon Huxley Spond; 7
19 25 Mark Hillman Yamah PR S R T R g TS e
20 29 Martin Jefferies Yaméha - B
21 15 Keith Johnson Yarnaha ......................
22 30 Peter Lancaster Yamaha Frvemsernmesrinaen,
23 21 Rob Hayward v T s Y e R i T
24 3 a amaha 10...
2 oger Longland AR, © T e e
5 22 Alex MclLean Yam h;EI
26 17 lan Mason Yamaha RESULTS P
27 23 Mark Phillips v o b it ol
28 16 Alan Meeks Yamaha .................
;g 2 Marek Nofer ngaaa s s
3 =T, L A A N
Ony Salt ! Yamaha 3 .................
L IR e g o
o Sl
RACE i 350 cc B o O
PART 2 e T e e | OO . |
;,o B s : , Bt o
3; 3 e ACHINE * reel
32 " R E O TN T R e e e
o 11 . Adrian Reddy Yamaha 10l
- 23 Will Sadler Vin o R e O
o 24 R Binton Yamaha OVERALL
27 8 Steve Vann Y amaha e e e i -
=4 25 Paul Todd Yamaha 5
39 12 Stephen Thomas Yamaha .................................
o ! A. Vincent Yamaha e
. Sl I i S
41 7 en Y
47 = Andrew Watts amaha SR Wer, e
43 14 S. Barnes e SR St e
a4 3 Alan Bassett Yamaha B e
46 22 Ricky Bohannan s 6
o 2 Syd Carson Yamaha cesenusdus serounsusavassetsIsise
48 4 Martin Cutler Yamaha e
4 % ks RELPRES - anEe T T
52 6 A. Graves Yamaha P S eyt
53 19 Andy Godall Yamaha
& 28 MartYn NEIson Yamaha 9. ................................
56 19 Tony Page Yamaha 2410
57 5 Cralg Hyding Yamaha ...............................
o8 27 Eave Woolams Yamaha
g 10 Kaul Shlpley Yamaha
61 26 | evan Taylor Yamaha
62 2 Gan Tomlin Yamaha
63 17 C:",ff Travel| Yamaha
& 30 Ster\:: Jgtkinson, Yamaha e
1 raysh Ya . .
A ary“’:;l;er Yamah: :WAFIDS} TROPHIES TO THE FIRSTTS i
33 Mma .
Pt Vallange amer2 | FINISHERS ON OVERALLRESUZT 191 |
nce Yamaha CLU S 6 5 4, 3; 8
Sy 8 CHAMPIONSHIP POINT® 2~

>




350 cc

PART 1
No GRID NAME MACHINE LAPS
1 4 Paul Tinker Yamaha
2 10 Dave Brown Y amaha
3 9 Graham Burns-Salmond Yamaha
4 1 Mike Capon Yamaha
5 19 - Phillip Carter Y amaha
? 2; g{;‘:i':‘tff;’:ings Yamaha ?ESULTS Part 1
ry Yamah PR L T TE T,
8 18 Eddie Byers Yamzh: e
9 27 Michael Blake e S ot
10 11 S e Rl S BT
Y amaha < S
11 26 Neale Carbis DRI s R e
12 5 Alan Carter Yamaha oy
14 20 Dave Griffen Ui S e e L
15 14 Andrew Coppins Yamaha Durerisssssnsarinnee,
16 12 Mike Doyne-Ditmas Yamaha g
17 24 David Frith ORI - . PR e
18 6 Gordon Huxley Spond; 7
19 25 Mark Hillman Yamah PR S R T R g TS e
20 29 Martin Jefferies Yaméha - B
21 15 Keith Johnson Yarnaha ......................
22 30 Peter Lancaster Yamaha Frvemsernmesrinaen,
23 21 Rob Hayward v T s Y e R i T
24 3 a amaha 10...
2 oger Longland AR, © T e e
5 22 Alex MclLean Yam h;EI
26 17 lan Mason Yamaha RESULTS P
27 23 Mark Phillips v o b it ol
28 16 Alan Meeks Yamaha .................
;g 2 Marek Nofer ngaaa s s
3 =T, L A A N
Ony Salt ! Yamaha 3 .................
L IR e g o
o Sl
RACE i 350 cc B o O
PART 2 e T e e | OO . |
;,o B s : , Bt o
3; 3 e ACHINE * reel
32 " R E O TN T R e e e
o 11 . Adrian Reddy Yamaha 10l
- 23 Will Sadler Vin o R e O
o 24 R Binton Yamaha OVERALL
27 8 Steve Vann Y amaha e e e i -
=4 25 Paul Todd Yamaha 5
39 12 Stephen Thomas Yamaha .................................
o ! A. Vincent Yamaha e
. Sl I i S
41 7 en Y
47 = Andrew Watts amaha SR Wer, e
43 14 S. Barnes e SR St e
a4 3 Alan Bassett Yamaha B e
46 22 Ricky Bohannan s 6
o 2 Syd Carson Yamaha cesenusdus serounsusavassetsIsise
48 4 Martin Cutler Yamaha e
4 % ks RELPRES - anEe T T
52 6 A. Graves Yamaha P S eyt
53 19 Andy Godall Yamaha
& 28 MartYn NEIson Yamaha 9. ................................
56 19 Tony Page Yamaha 2410
57 5 Cralg Hyding Yamaha ...............................
o8 27 Eave Woolams Yamaha
g 10 Kaul Shlpley Yamaha
61 26 | evan Taylor Yamaha
62 2 Gan Tomlin Yamaha
63 17 C:",ff Travel| Yamaha
& 30 Ster\:: Jgtkinson, Yamaha e
1 raysh Ya . .
A ary“’:;l;er Yamah: :WAFIDS} TROPHIES TO THE FIRSTTS i
33 Mma .
Pt Vallange amer2 | FINISHERS ON OVERALLRESUZT 191 |
nce Yamaha CLU S 6 5 4, 3; 8
Sy 8 CHAMPIONSHIP POINT® 2~
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GES 250 cc
RA PLUS SINGLES
o S USSR it
No GRID NAME MACHINE
1 6 lan French Yamaha
2 24 Nicholas Girling Yamaha
3 25 Dave Jeal Yamaha
4 5 Reg Parbury Yamaha
5 3l Adrian Seal Yamaha
6 39 Paul Walker Yamaha
7 33 Rod Bayes Yamaha
8 11 Dave Bexon Yamaha
9 34 Michael Blake Yamaha
10 32 Haydn Brown Yamaha
11 1 Neale Carbis Yamaha
12 16 Alan Carter Yamaha
14 38 Stephen De-Banks Yamaha
15 23 Geoffrey Earle Yamaha
16 37 Braddan Evans Yamaha
17 9 Kevin Fawsitt Rotax
18 10 lvan Gray Rotax
19 28 Pete Groves Yamaha
20 26 Garry Marling Yamaha
21 15 Hans Hart Yamaha
22 2 Rober Haynes Yamaha
23 27 Rob Hayward Yamaha
24 14 Terry Hutton Yamaha
25 7 James Lerer Yamaha
26 36 M. Linnett Yamaha
2 22 Mark Phillips ~ Yamaha
28 3 Mick Raynor Yamaha
29 30 Nigel Revill Yamaha
30 12 Richard Ruth Yamaha
31 17 Paul Simmons Yamaha
32 29 Alan Smith Yamaha
33 4 Mark Stevens Yamaha
34 19 Gary Watts Yamaha
35 20 David Worrall Yamaha
36 8 Jon Zammett Waddon
37 21 Mark Winn Yamaha
38 18 Gordon Draper Yamaha
40 41 Dennis Hodgson Norton
41 39 Robert Hare Ducati
42 40 John Smith Honda
RESERVES
43 Phil Mellor Yamaha
83 Michael Rutter ERM
44 Robin Spring Yamaha

500 S/C
350 S/C
500 S/C

500 S/C

RESULTS
250

lllllllllllllllllllll

lllllllllllllllllllll

lllllllllllllllllllll

lllllllllllllllllllll

...................
=

lllllllllllllllllllll

lllllllllllllllllllll

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO THE FIRST THREE FINISHERS

IN 250 CLASS AND TO THE FIRST TWO SINGLES

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 6,5, 3,2, 1

6 LAPS




= -l..
R S S,

RACE 6
No
40 g
42 1
52 31
60 15
64 3
a6 11
68 27
20 10
71 26
79 18
73 41
74 -
75 -
76 )
78 29
79 29
80 4
81 3
82 12
83 3/
84 23
86 28
87 16
88 7
89 30
90 19
01 36
92 6
93 35
94 20
05 38
96 O
97 34
08 21
99 39
100 40
101 14
102 32
103 33
104 22
RESERVES
85

NAME
Paul lddon

“John Smith

Roger Myers
Chris Saunders
Stuart Baker
Paul Collins
Stephen Denman
Kevin Fawsitt
Chris Fielder
Paul Fletcher
Don Game
Gordon Wren
lvan Gray

Steve Hunter
John Mason
Alan Meeks

M. Moss -

lan Pratt

Steve Richardson
Michael Rutter
Paul Soulsby
Mick Stokes

V. Swann

Keith Walker
David Walker
Neil Williams
John Zarins
Tim Antill
Simon Bartling
Geoff Cotgrove
Mike Harrison
Terry Hutton
Dave Lord
David Kitchener
Les Mathieson
Jonathan Parkes
Alan Smith

D. Vaughan

Ray Warren

Richard Woodworth

Alan Bale

351 - 1000

MACHINE
Suzuk
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuk
Kawasak|
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Laverda
Yamaha
Triumph
Fahron
Yamaha
Suzuki
ERM
Scitsu
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Ducati
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Moriwaki
Honda
Laverda
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Suzuk|

CAP
1075

497
901
901
000
354
492
500
998
354
498
998
352
497
351

500
430
352
497
495
354
351

351

746
492
351

351

998
738
650
895
750
998
750
998
984
997
981

1000

750

1075
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RACE #\% 125 cc 6 LAPS
No GRID NAME MACHINE

1 19 Glenn Atterton Honda

2 8 Richard Burton Honda

3 17 Stephen Burgess Yamaha RESULTS

4 7 Richard Clare Honda 125

5 33 Geoff Cotgrove Cotton 250 S/C 6

6 18 Richard Crossley Honda Viiti M P evsasaisess
7 4 Gary Davison Honda Cf

8 S Tony De-Banks Honda L sovosuirivainivesasids
9 15 Dave Fabian Yamaha H
10 16 Andrew Fawkes Yamaha X PORRE 1L~ S
11 5 Doug Flather Yamaha 250 S/C \

12 12 R. Gooding Honda B rsrieodgedaaidsiisa
14 14 Michael Grayson Honda 13

15 6 Phil Hammond Yamaha B ivvvoncodiiRenndivas s
16 32 Andy Harding Suzuki 250 S/C } %

17 28 Mark Hodgson R.C.D. 250 S/C SRR
18 2 David Holt Honda |

19 3 Steven Howell Yamaha 250 S/C

20 22 Tom Hutton Honda PR AR e
21 11 Les Judkins Honda
t0d 31 Neil Kent Suzuki 250 S/C 2.iiiiniinnnanaanananns
23 21 John Lester Honda

24 27 M. Marriott Suzuki 250 S/C Boiiiriiriinnninnine
25 1 Alan Marshall Honda

26 10 Phil Mellor Yamaha it v rednss
24 26 J. Palfreman Yamaha 250 S/C

28 30 David Passant Cotton 250 S/C P APy A e’
29 29 Martin Rice Yamaha 250 S/C

30 20 Tony Salt Van Dongen S PO v s R
32 23 Glen Thain Yamaha

33 34 Tim Healy Rotax 250 S/C 250 PROD

34 24 Pete Winterton Honda | PR < L e
35 25 Andrew Carter Yamaha |

36 37 Philip Ireson Y amaha 250 P S B ispp o Al
37 41 Jon Shellhorn Yamaha 250 P

38 36 Stephen Degnan Yamaha 250 P L B po i . e el
39 39 V. Rogers " Yamaha 250 P

40 38 Gerald Gladwin Suzuki 250 P Qe i
41 40 Nigel Bosworth Suzuki 250 P

48 35 Michael Taylor Suzuki 250 P . TR e, o e
RESERVES 0.5 e
49 John Read Yamaha 29508

50 Dave Butler Suzuki 250 P

51 John Gwatkin Honda

52 Stuart Matthews Yamaha 250 P

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO THE FIRST THREE FINISHERS IN EACH CLASS.
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS TO 125 & S/CYL CLASSES ONLY



PRODUCTION

RACE 8 250
CC o LAP
S
1 8 Stephen Amery Suzuki
2 10 Phil Armes Yamaha
3 22 Robbie Beckett Yamaha
4 N Martin Bennett Suzuki
5 29 Paul Borrell Y amaha
6 9 Mick Brown Yamaha
7 36 Nigel Cairns Yamaha
8 17 Nick Christian Suzuk|
9 31 Trevor Clow Yamaha
10 20 Stephen Cole Yamaha
11 28 Geoff Corbett Yamaha
12 2 - George Comer Yamaha
14 35 R. Cross Yamaha A
15 4 M. Culshaw Yamaha RESULTS
16 37 Mick Edwards (g Vo o i crvis e,
17 18 J. Goldfinch Yamaha
18 20 Ravmond Goodall v T s (O LA v el
19 27 Shaun Green Yamaha
20 3 Dave Ha“ Yamaha 3 ....................................
ey 23 Brian Harrison Yamaha
22 38 Brent HayWOOd Yamaha 4 ...................................
23 11 Ashley Heron Yamaha
24 40 Michael Hl“ SUZUki | 5 ....................................
25 24 John Hogg Yamaha
26 32 P8U| Hopkins SUZUki 6 ....................................
27 4 Bob Johnson Yamaha
78 5 Terry Johnson Yamaha L eyveriteioiin oers OO
29 39 Samuel Keay Suzuki
30 12 Paul Kerry ' YalT\aha \ 8 .................................
31 25 David Landers Yamah
32 14 G. Neville Ve P
= - ok 8 Yamahz .................
34 6 Mark Nicholson-Smith Suzuki 1| Sy e
35 15 Gary Noel PR TR
36 41 Philip Rawson Suzuk'a
37 7 David Smith i
38 16 Chris Tombleson i
39 24 Yamaha
Wayne Seddon
40 26 - . Yamaha
s Nigel Verity N AT
19 lan Walton ks
Suzuki
RESERVES
4 :
2 Brian Weller
43 _ Yamaha
David Westmoreland -
44 | Suzuk
| |
46 Kevin Schofield el
N : Yamaha
47 Igel Piercy
. B Yamaha
o 59 arry Uttlng :
Stuar_t Matthews SUZUkI
Yamaha

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO FIRST THREE FINISHERS

CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 6,5,4,3,2,1

B




RACE 9 SIDECARS 6 LAPS
No GRID DRIVER PASSENGER MACHINE CAP
1 7 David Bexley Paul Beasley Honda 999
2 12 P. Bliss Annette Scarlett Kawasak i 987
3 3 Richard Brigden Martin Wood Yamaha 750
4 1 Robert Chapman John Chapman Kawasaki| 995
O 18 Phillip Croft Richard Smith Yamaha 750
6 10 Tony Foster Robert Foster Kawasaki 998
/ 3 Douglas Harlock Glenn Woodham Imp 875
8 14 David Hurrel David James Suzuki 750
9 20 William Johnson Dave Kay Laverda 998
10 9 Sean McGinley Paul Reader Kawasak i 1000
11 2 David Morris David Stokes Imp 998
12 17 John Morrissey Steven Fawsitt Yamaha 750
14 15 Kevin Munday Suzuki 750
15 21 Peter Murphy Stephen Lunn Kawasaki 984
16 4 Geoff Rushbrook Robert Smith PTC 750
17 16 Steve Webster Kevin Webster Suzuki 750
18 6 Paul Whitfield Stephen Fairley Yamaha 700
19 11 Michael Shellie Gloria Shellie Kawasaki 1000
20 19 Barry Turner Leslie Turner Kawasaki 750
222 5 Graham Bertram Yamaha 750
23 22 Kiernon Kavanagh John Sleight Yamaha 750

SNETTERTON NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP 1981

22/3/81 | 18/4/81 | 26/4/81 | 30/5/81 | 25/6/81 ] 5/9/81 | 3/10/81 TOTAL

Stephen Vann 12 4 =12 o ¥ ) 28
Peter Ashbolt | | 9 | 10 o

YT T e [T R s T EE | ‘ —h—
Andrew Coppins 6 oot _ ] ¥ T R
lan Masson 6 . _ : FSG e
Chris Fielder 6 - D E“
Rob Welman 5 B : 1 “
Steven Wood 1b | it = e el G AT
Alan Bassett 4 . = o, ) 4
Mick Blake , 4 = =i 4

SNETTERTON EXPERTS CHAMPIONSHIP

30/5/81

26/6/81 { 5/9/81

1-"4 .
O
-
-

ordon Huxley |

- m
L
%
"

IIIIIIIIII



NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL LICENCES

RACE 10 251 - 1000 cc 10 LAPS
No GRID NAME MACHINE CAP
1 v Paul Tinker Yamaha 350
. 8 Dave Brown Y amaha 350
3 27 Graham Burns-Salmond Yamaha 350
a 18 Mike Capon Yamaha 350 RESULTS
5 34 Phillip Carter Yamaha I O e o
6 1 Grant Goodings Yamaha 1 e B
12 19 Alan Carter Yamaha SOV i it )
14 33 Dave Griffin Yamaha SH0STmmee e T
18 8 Gordon Huxley Spondon SOV S 15000 sy ort e
23 35 Rob Hayward Yamaha 350N ET L T
24 26 Roger Longland Yamaha OO0 S e
25 32 Alex McLean Yamaha 3505 St s A
29 9 Marek Nofer Yamaha SOERY & v e
30 6 Tony Salt Yamaha 350 o e ety
37 41 Paul Todd Yamaha SO0,
38 20 Stephen Thomas Yamaha 350
40 5 Paul Iddon Suzuki L T e eva e A e
41 3 Andrew Watts Yamaha 350 2
48 40 Steven Fawsitt Yamaha SOl - B R
53 25 Martyn Nelson Yamaha 350
60 39 lan Tomlin Yamaha SO e S s otv e T i
61 10 Geoff Travell Yamaha 350
64 36 Stuart Baker Suzuki 000 - A0 S e A
66 21 Paul Collins Yamaha 354
69 11 Jeff Webber Yamaha 350
70 12 Kevin Fawsitt Suzuki 500
Vil 22 Paul Fletcher Yamaha 354
Téa 2 lvan Gray Yamaha 352 SNETTERTON
76 29 Martin Williams Yamaha 350 CHAMPIONSHIP
79 30 Alan Meeks Yamaha, 350
81 14 lan Pratt Yamaha 352
82 4 Steve Richardson Suzuki 497
84 38 Paul Soulsby Scitsu 354
38 15 Keith Walker Yamaha 746
90 37 Neil Williams Yamaha 351
92 16 Tim Antill Kawasak 998
95 23 Mike Harrison Ducati 895
96 17 Terry Hutton Yamaha 750
e ST T
date see previous
RESERVES L
100 Jonathan Parkes Moriwaki 984
104 Richard Woodworth Yamaha 750
106 Gary Hickman Yamaha 350
176 Steve Hunter Laverda 497
85 Alan Bale Suzuki 1075

AWARDS: £40, £25, f20, £15, & f10



250 cc

RACE 11 'PLUS 350 & 500 SINGLES 6 LAFS
No GRID NAME MACHINE
1 7 lan French Yamaha
2 21 Nicholas Girling Yamaha
3 28 Dave Jeal Yamaha RESULTS
4 6 Roy Parbury Yamaha 250
5 26 Adrian Seal Yamaha Y idisissiisatanvdeduas
7 27 Rod Bayes Yamaha
8 17 Dave Bexon Yamaha icivaciinadoduois e
9 16 Michael Blake Yamaha
10 8 Haydn Brown Yamaha Qecissiiusinvussvanen
12 5 Alan Carter Yamaha -
14 24 Stephen De-Banks Y amaha B iiivoiisaridWisivsed
15 1 Geoffrey Earle Yamaha
16 29 Braddan Evans Yamaha By sovsdadpantuoaauende
17 34 Kevin Fawsitt Rotax
18 25 lvan Gray Rotax D icssisnsnitmibessenss
19 15 Pete Groves Yamaha
20 22 Garry Harling Yamaha 0 civececss ntipvrieiis
21 4 Hans Hart Y amaha
22 33 Robert Haynes Yamaha S cioseitsviPlueaived
24 20 Terry Hutton Yamaha
25 18 James Lerer Yamaha B s iieciavarerlisveben
26 36 M. Linnett Yamaha
27 3 Mark Phillips Yamaha Y et ivon B svnr:
28 30 Mick Raynor Yamaha
29 14 Nigel Revill Yamaha SINGLES
30 32 Richard Ruth Yamaha T
31 10 Paul Simmons Yamaha
33 L Mark Stevens Yamaha 85, T, R
34 35 Gary Watts Yamaha
35 19 David Worrall Yamaha < IS, . SS
36 31 Jon Zammett Waddon
37 11 Mark Winn Yamaha
38 23 Gordon Draper Y amaha
39 38 James Palfreman Yamaha 500 S/C
40 40 Dennis Hodgson Norton 500 S/C
41 41 Robert Hare Ducati 350 S/C
42 39 John Smith Honda 500 S/C
43 2 Phil Mellor Yamaha
83 37 Michael Rutter ERM 500 S/C
44 12 Robin Spring Yamaha

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO THE FIRST THREE FINISHERS
IN 250 CLASS AND TO THE FIRST TWO SINGLES

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 6,5, 3, 2,1




- 1000 cc
RACE 12 351-10 6 LAPS
_ﬂ/—_x

ey e

MACHINE CAP
No GRID NAIIVIIEdon Suzuki 1075
40 4 Ky Honda 90
52 21 OGBSk Honda 901
60 26 Chris Saunders ? ¥ o
64 22 Stuart Baker Suzukf 0
65 17 Dave Card Yuzu |-I] 500
66 5 Paul Collins AL 354
68 16 Stephen Denman Honda- 492
20 37 Kevin Fawsitt Suzuki ‘ 000
71 7 Chris Fielder Kawasak| 998
79 34 Paul Fletcher Yamaha 354  RESULTS
73 31 Don Game Honda 490 e
74 39 Gordon Wren Kawasaki 998
76 27 lvan Gray Yamaha 392 = 2..oiiiridvreini
76 6 Steve Hunter Laverda 497
78 18 Alan Meeks Triumph A R B e
30 15 M. Moss Fahron 430
Q1 32 lan Pratt Yamaha 352 R o e I
82 1 Steve Richardson Suzuki 497 .
873 25 Michael Rutter ERM 495 SRR
86 8 Mick Stokes Y amaha 351
Q7 23 M. Swann Yamaha 351 Ooci vt ey
88 2 Keith Walker Suzuki 496
89 38 David Walker Suzuki 4972 PO Bl P
90 33 Neil Williams Yamaha 351
01 10 John Zarins Y amaha 351 L IR e b
92 9 Tim Antill Kawasaki 998
93 28 Simon Bartling Suzuki 738 D i T
94 35 Geoff Cotgrove Yamaha 650
95 3 Mike Harrison Ducati 895 | 6 PR ] e
96 14 Terry Hutton Y amaha 750
97 11 Dave Lord Kawasaki 998
98 40 David Kitchener Y amaha 750
99 20 Les Mathieson Kawasak| 998
100 36 Jonathan Parkes Moriwaki 984
101 19 Alan Smith Honda 997
102 12 D. Vaughan Laverda 981
103 29 Ray Warren Kawasaki 1000
104 30 Richard Woodworth Yamaha 750
105 24 A. Graves Sparton 460

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO FIRST THREE FINISHERS

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS TO FIRST 6 IN 500 CLASS
AND FIRST 6 IN 1000cc CLASS



PRODUCTION

| _ 6 LAPS

RACE 1 250 )0 St R i R
No GRID NAME MACHINE

1 7 Stephen Amery Suzuki

2 14 Phil Armes Yamaha

3 6 Robbie Beckett Yamaha

4 16 Martin Bennett Suzuki

5 22 Paul Borrell Yamaha

6 29 Mick Brown Yamaha

7 15 Nigel Cairns Y amaha

8 5 Nick Christian Suzuki

9 8 Trevor Clow- Y amaha
10 31 Stephen Cole Yamaha
11 21 Geoff Corbett Yamaha
13 30 George Corner Yamaha
1 9 R. Cross Yamaha =
15 17 M. Culshaw .. Y amaha RESULTS
16 39 Mick Edwards Yamaha P SR LT
17 10 J. Goldfinch Yamaha
18 28 Raymond Goodall Vamaha v BB oo 0 ey PO
19 40 Shaun Green Yamaha
20 20 Dave Hall Yamaha 3 ....................................
21 37 Brian Harrison Yamaha
29 26 Brent Haywood Yamaha " e L SR B, | SR P
23 27 Ashley Heron Yamaha
24 12 Michael Hill SUZUki 5 ....................................
25 41 John Hogg Yamaha
76 36 Paul Hopkins Suzuki O i ivadeaswasnssaiigetisavevad
2 19 Bob Johnson Yamaha
78 75 Terry Johnson Y amaha 7 i & B G B AR . AR
29 1 Samuel Keay Suzuki
30 239 Paul Kerry Y amaha Y ot S R e
31 28 David Landers Yamaha
32 11 G. Neville Yamaha Tt I savsansiioosooacsascos
3 33 lan Newton Yamaha
34 2 Mark Nicholson-Smith Suzuki [ R R R, T
35 23 Gary Noel Yamaha
36 35 Philip Rawson Suzuki
37 18 David Smith Yamaha
38 34 Chris Tombleson Yamaha
39 3 Wayne Seddon Yamaha
40 4 Nigel Verity Yamaha
41 24 lan Walton Suzuki
RESERVES
42 Brain Weller Yamaha
43 David Westmoreland Suzuki
44 lan Whitt Yamaha
45 Kevin Schofield Yamaha
46 Nigel Piercy Yamaha
47 Barry Utting Suzuki
52 Stuart Matthews Yamaha

CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 6,5, 4,3, 2. 1

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO FIRST THREE FINISHERS




—— g1

GRID

RACE 14
No
1 24
2 23
3 19
4 34
5 8
6 27
7 26
8 33
9 25
10 9
11 32
12 10
14 40
15 31
16 35
17 29
18 36
19 39
20 30
21 41
2, 28
23 38
24 37
32 . 20
33 21
35 22
37 18
40 12
43 14
52 o
55 4
57 17
59 11
60 16
63 6
66 19
68 2
70 3
74 /
' 1
RESERVES
82
83
84
85

PRODUCTION
251 - 1300

NAME MACHINE
Dave Adams Yamaha
Gordon Allott Yamaha
Tim Antill Suzuki
Charlie Corner Yamaha
Peter Ashbolt Honda
S. Baker Yamaha
N. Bakewell Yamaha
C. Barfield Yamaha
Michael Barks Yamaha
Alan Batson Honda
Alan Booker Yamaha
Robert Bensley B.MW.
Douglas Black Yamaha
Mick Brightman Yamaha
John Bull Yamaha
Rob Caddy Yamaha
Clive Chrtty Laverda
T. Clarke Yamaha
Steve Cole Yamaha
Simon Cooper Yamaha
Philip Darke Yamaha
Paul Darnel! Yamaha
Jeffrey Donovan Yamaha
Chris Halford Ducati
Mark Stevens Kawasaki
Tom Herbert Laverda
David Hughes Suzuki
Paul |lddon Suzuki
Andy Key Honda
Roger Myers Honda
Patrick Ruth Kawasaki
David Railton Kawasak|
Keith Sanderson Honda
Chris Saunders Honda
Michael Smith Suzuki
Neil Storey Kawasaki
lan Swanson Honda
David Thornton Honda
John Wallace Laverda
John Wood Kawasak
Nicholas Railton Yamaha
Noel Ashton-Jones Yamaha
M. Bosworth Yamaha
Alan Bale Suzuki

350
350

1075 *

350

900 *

400
400
400
400

900 *

400
980
350
350
350
400
500
400
400
350
350
350
350

IPART 1 |

CAP

-

860 *
998 *
980 *

750

1075 *
1064 *

900

1089 *
1100 *
1060 *

900

700 °

998
900
900
981
998

350
400
400

1075 *

llllllllllllllllll



RACE 15
No GRID
25 17
26 2
27 77
28 g
29 32
30 16
31 29
34 35
36 5
38 21
39 15
41 33
42 28
44 10
45 27
46 3
47 20
48 1
49 36
50 18
51 26
53 8
54 38
56 30
58 4
61 40
62 15
64 41
65 11
67 39
69 19
71 6
12 37
73 23
75 31
76 12
77 14
78 34
79 24
80 /
e S S

PRODUCTION

ON OVEFIALL RESULTS

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS TO EACH CLASS

251 - 1300

NAME MACHINE
Mark Edge Yamaha
Brian Evans Yamaha
Rubert Fellows Yamaha
Martyn Fitzgerald Yamaha
Tony Fowell Yamaha
Mark Freer Yamaha
Chris Giles Yamaha
Phil Hammond Yamaha
William Holcroft Kawasaki
Brian Hughes Ducati
L. Hutchinson Y amaha
Robert Jones Yamaha
Peter Keller Kawasaki
Chris Kilby Yamaha
Martin King Yamaha
Mark Livingston Suzuki
David Lloyd Ducati
lan Lowson Yamaha
Dave Mabbutt Yamaha
Stuart McKellar Yamaha
Derek Heap Yamaha
Chris Nisill Yamaha
Mark Orddge Yamaha
Kevin Pickering Yamaha
Chris Wyatt Yamaha
John Schluter Yamaha
Mick Sears Yamaha
Chris Smith Yamaha
Richard Stoodley Yamaha
A. Crofts Yamaha
Neal Sutherland Yamaha
Mick Tonge Yamaha
Neal Turley Yamaha

Mick Tyson Yamaha
Tony Westley Yamaha
Martin Williams Yamaha
Trevor Marsh Yamaha
Tony Williamson Yamaha
Stephen Wilson Kawasaki
Chris Wolstencroft Yamaha

CAP

350
400
400
400
400
400
350
350
500
500
400
350
500
350
400
550
500
400
400
400
350
350
350
350
400
350
350
350
400
400
400
400
350
350
350
350
400
400
400
350




S

RACE ’}* B
gy

MACHINE

49

GRID

No
: 3
' 29
3 23
4 18
5 4
6 12
vi 31
Q 22
9 5
10 36
11 11
12 28
14 30
15 14
16 38
17 2
18 40
19 24
20 10
21 27
29 (1o
23 19
24 15
25 . 32
26 1
27 6
28 21
29 3
30 37
2 le, 16
33 17
34 39
35 33
36 7
37 26
38 20
39 34
40 25
41 9
48 41
RESERVES
o0
51
L

-

NAME
Glenn Atterton

Richard Burden
Stephen Burgess
Richard Clare
Geoff Cotgrove
Richard Crossley
Gary Davison
Tony De-Banks
Dave Fabian
Andrew Fawkes
Doug Flather

R. Gooding
Michael Grayson
Phil Hammond
Andy Harding
Mark Hodgson
David Holt
Steven Howell
Tom Hutton
Les Judkins

Neil Kent

John Lester

M. Marriott
Alan Marshall
Phil Mellor
James Palfreman
David Passant
Martin Rice
Tony Salt

Glen Thain

Tim Healy

Pete Winterton
Andrew Carter
Philip Ireson
Jon Shellhorn
Stephen Degnan
M. Rogers
Gerald Gladwin
Nigel Bosworth
Michael Taylor

John Read
Dave Butler

John Gwatkin

Stewart Matthews

Honda
Honda

Yamaha

Honda
Cotton
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
RGD.
Honda
Y amaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Cotton
Y amaha

Van Dongen

Yamaha
Rotax

Honda

Y amaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuk|
Suzuki

Yamaha
Suzuki

Honda
Yamaha

T R
125 cc

250 S/C

250 S/C
250 S/C

250 S/C

250 S/C

250 S/C
250 S/C
250 S/C

250 S/C

250 P
250 P
250 P
250 P
250 P
250 P
250 P

i
llllllllllllllllllll
#

lllllllllllllllllll
- L

---------------------
i

llllllllllllllllllllll
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RESTRICTED

RACE 17

126 - 1000
No GRID NAME MACHINE
1 9 lan French Yamaha 250
2 17 Nicholas Girling Yamaha 250
3 31 Dave Jeal Yamaha 250
4 24 Roy Parbury Yamaha 250
5 10 Adrian Seal Yamaha 250
6 16 Paul Walker Yamaha 250
7 35 Colin Aubury Y amaha 350
8 6 Eddie Byers Yamaha 350
10 8 Wynn Connell Yamaha 350
12 30 Robert Bensley B.M.W. 980
15 2 Andrew Coppins Yamaha 350
16 25 Mike Doyne-Ditmas Yamaha 350
17 23 David Frith Yamaha 350
18 15 Clive Chitty Laverda 500
19 37 Mark Hillman Y amaha 350
20 7 Martin Jefferies Y amaha 350
21 18 Keith Johnson Yamaha 350 RESULTS
22 32 Peter Lancaster Yamaha 350 TRy - bepianet
26 3 lan Mason Yamaha 350
27 5 Mark Phillips Yamaha LIRS T R <SS
29 36 Martin Rice Yamaha 250
31 27 Chris Giles Yamaha $12 I BITRL PRI SSRGR or C
32 4 Dave Quarmby Yamaha 350
33 40 Adrian Reddy Yamaha 350 sty ..
34 19 Will Sadler Yamaha 350
35 34 Graham Sinton Yamaha 7 VMO s
36 1 Stephen Vann Yamaha 350
37 21 David Hughes Suzuki 1006 IR
39 26 A. Vincent Yamaha 350
40 20 Simon Warren Yamaha I5000GT:. B
44 41 R. Bohannan Yamaha 350
58 11 Chris Wyatt Yamaha 400 2 TR U 3 S e
74 38 John Wallace Laverda 981
81 14 John Wood Kawasaki 00 Rg -~ © o
86 29 Mick Stokes Yamaha SE TR niey © = o T
87 39 M. Swann Yamaha 351 10 =
89 33 David Walker Suzuki O it i T
102 12 D. Vaughan Laverda 981
103 28 Ray Warren Kawasaki 1000
127 22 Bob Johnson Yamaha 250
RESERVES
105 ~A. Graves Sparton 460
114 Stephen De Banks Yamaha 250
123 Paul Darnell Yamaha 350
124 Jeffrey Donovan Yamaha 350
138 Gordon Draper Yamaha 250
142 S. Barnes Yamaha 350
143 Alan Bassett Yamaha 350
146 Syd Carson Yamaha 350
162 Chris Atkinson Yamaha 350
165 Dave Card Suzuki 500 :
183 Noel Ashton-Jones Yamaha 400
191 John Zarins Yamaha 351
193 Simon Bartling Suzuki 738
194 Pat Vallance Yamaha 350

AWARDS: TROPHIES TO FIRST THREE FINISHERS
CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 6,5, 4, 3,2, 1 ‘

“——._-—__




AWA
RDS
 TRO
PHIE

S
TO FIRST THR
EE F
EFRS

NSHIP POINTS
6,5
: r4 3
3,2, 1

18
No RESTRICTE
5 6 ) l:‘ME - 00
6 1 ohn Cro
P wie
0 19 Seter AsthI\t/ MA
10 12 Ni'Baker Yan(fHINE 6 L
15 J ichael B aha CA
16 27 Alan Ba lake Honda 35 P APS
M tson Yam 0
17 26 Ick Br' aha 90
J ightm Ya 1
20 18 ohn Bull dan ¥ maha 400
26 41 Rob Cad onda 3
S dy Y 50
i i teve Cole Yamaha 900
= 28 Rob i Yam :
36 xS . Nevill S amaha 40
4 T 2 Y O
38 0 om He amaha 39
4 7 Willi rbert Ya S
: 2 e Hol Y L 400
46 0 rian HUgh croft amaha 400
51 39 Ma mith K : 250
S rk Livin awasaki 980 RESU
52 29 tua gston oY LTS
rt McK atl 49 1
54 24 Derek H ellar Hond P S
A eap d A
55 8 ndy GO Suzukl 4 2 .........
56 30 Tony Pa odall VA S 597 ......................
57 21 Garry Poge Yamaha 450 3 .............
58 22 Craig Fiyg'e Yamaha 300 ......................
59 38 Dave Wo 214 Yamahel O
61 37 Paul Shi olams Yamaha 220,
63 31 KeVan Tpley Yamaha 350 5 .............
64 15 John Sc}fylor Yamaha 0t
65 23 Steve Gr luter Yamaha 350 6 ...............
63 36 Chris SmévShOn Yamaha 0. B
?cg) ;g SRtIChard Slzl’; Yamahz ggo A
7 3 N ephen D odley Yamah 3 T
71 4 Dea'e SUthenman Yamaha 350 8 ................
3 32 avid Th erland Yamaha O 8l
/14 3 Chris Fie|ornt0n e a Sk A
77 16 Mick R der Vs a 0o,
78 32 G”Ci'rd(:)nyson Ho 2hd LER e
79 4 Trevor eren K - nda 398 o R
17 John Ma arsh Ya,\::asaki S AL G
S = =
0 Eﬂtephen V(\:;n KBWasha . 298 .
i MOSS 1son N aki 50
il 998
Kamaha )
e 351
on 400
430



S

RACE 19 SIDECARS 6 LAPS
No GRID DRIVER PASSENGER MACHINE CAP
1 1 David Bexley Paul Beasley Honda 999
2 9 P. Bliss Annette Scarlett Kawasaki 987/
3 12 Richard Brigden Martin Wood Yamaha 750
4 14 Robert Chapman John Chapman Kawasaki 995
5 15 Phillip Croft Richard Smith Yamaha 750
6 2 Tony Foster Robert Foster K awasak i 998
7 2 Douglas Harlock Glenn Woodham Imp 875
8 18 David Hurrell David James Suzuki 750
9 17 William Johnson Dave Kay Laverda 998
10 7 Sean McGinley Paul Reader Kawasaki 1000
11 10 David Morris David Stokes Imp 998
12 16 John Morrissey Steven Fawsitt Yamaha 750
14 3 Kevin Munday Suzuki 750
15 19 Peter Murphy Stephen Lunn Kawasaki 984
16 20 Geoff Rushbrook Robert Smith P1TC 750
17 5 Steve Webster Kevin Webster Suzuki 750
18 21 Paul Whitfield Stephen Fairley Yamaha -~ 700
19 11 Michael Shellie Gloria Shellie Kawasaki 1000
20 4 Burry Turner Leslie Turner Kawasaki 750
22 6 Graham Bertram Yamaha 750
23 Kiernon Kavanagh » John Sleight Yamaha 750
AWARDS: TROPHIES TO THE FIRST THREE FINISHERS
RESULTS
[ SR e RS Ny T e e SR e e o R R T 7 PR e e O, gl
SRS . | RS S e e M bt T L e K - R e A 0y 10

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

REGULAR MEETINGS AT:

CADWELL PARK, CROFT AUTODROME
DONINGTON PARK, SNETTERTON

FULL RACING MEMBERSHIP: £8.00 PER ANNUM
OTHER GRADES OF MEMBERSHIP AVAILABLE e.g
CLUB SUPPORTERS: £2.00
FOR FULL DETAILS WRITE: BOB MASLIN, 172 TOWER ROAD
WARE, HERTS
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RACE 20
N
3 GRID 350 cc
: 19 ol
3 D MAC
17 ave Brown v HINE
! 7 Graham Burns-Sal Yamaha
g 33 :,A'!(e_ Capon almand Yamaha
18 hillip Carte amaha
/ Gran r Yamah
- ? Coli t Goodings Yam )
g ; S yors e
15 ddie B amaha
: 16 ichael Blake maha
! 5 Wynn C Yamah
12 Neal onnell Vi 3 s
15 14 Dlan Carter Yamaha Lo,
16 6 Ai:;e Griffin Yamaha  n
s o SEENG
% 3; Mike D el Yar.-:aha """"""""""""""""
19 2 Gordo Oyne'D'tmas Yamaha 3 ..............
20 NASEK n.Hleey v R N
21 3 M J ‘ Hillman b0es, Cyeantiniy |
22 22 a‘l"tln JEffe k Spondon 4 ..................
11 Keith J bl SOONI i s
24 3 Pete ohnson Y et
25 21 Ro r Lancaster Yamaha Tale by
26 o A'eQ:II'MLongland Yamaha ..................
27 lan M cLean amaha PRy A
28 11 Mark o Yamaha
29 20 J-'i‘kl.f_gr Phillips Yamaha Tnsicgsia
30 36 Marn Meeks Yamaha ..................
.. 23 TonEk Nofer Yamaha E oy e
32 lan y Salt Yomend- . - gl
e 30 Da o Yamaha T s
35 d w'Ve Quarmb YEDU 23y W i
34 11 Sad Y Yamabe 10
36 ler amat S i
24 Graham | Y ]a oad
38 9 phen Van Yamah
37 Paul T b ;
39 Sl odg Yﬂ(n dhzl
40 41 ephen Th | Y amahi
36 A. Vi omas ana
41 incent Yam
39 Simon ana
42 Warre Yamal
- 38 And n 3
43 atin Watts Yamaha
i ;g Afla <l Yﬂmahfn
n . L]
RESERVE Rick Basset! Yi"ni]ha
46 S y Bohannan Yamaha AW
48 k- Spagett) AWARDS; TROPH
50 yd Carso Y amah: HERS IESTOTH
S sOn aha CLUB ¢ E FIRS
52 teven F ‘ X 8 CHAMPL T THREE
5 A. Grav awsitt ONSHIP PO
55 And amaha ,5,4,3,2, 1.
50 Martv Goodall Yamaha
G yo NEISO Yam |
57 arry P n aha
C | oole Ya
58 raig Rydi v maha
99 Lave V’"o.::;m'g Yamah“
60 Paul Shi l'ams Yamaha
61 Kevan Tp ey amaha
62 lan -rom?ﬂor Yamaha
63 Geoff % Yamaha
Tr
69 Chris A avell Yamaha
106 Steve tkinson Yamah
J Graysh ok
194 eff W shon amah
G ebber Y -
. amah
Y d
Yamaha
amaha




FIFTY CLUB TEE SHIRTS
£2.40 each

FIFTY CLUB SWEAT SHIRTS
£4.75 each

SIZES:
SMALL 35 - 37 MEDIUM 37 - 39

LARGE 39 - 41 EXTRA LARGE 41- 43

L aredt

AVAILABLE FROM:

NEW ERA CLUB SHIRTS AS
ABOVE - SAME SIZES AND PRICES.

MR K SAUNDERS
118 HOWARD TERRACE
SUSSEX STREET NORWICH S

*ADD 50p PER ITEM POST & PACKING

P\
SEW ON BADGES AT 85p each.
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Snetterton | Lap - 1.917 Miles
m. s m p h m S m p h m.s m.p h m.s mph ms. m.p.h
0500 13802 1000 11502 1100 9859 1200 8627 1300 7668
137.47 114 64 9831 8605 2 7651
136 93 114 26 9803 85 84 4 7634
136 39 113.88 97.75% 85 62 6. 7617
135 85 113 51 ..97.47 85 41 8 7600
0510 13532 1010 . 113.13 9720 1210 8520 1310 7534
134 79 112 76 96.93 84 99 75 67
134 26 112.40 96 66 84 78 75 51
133 74 112.03 96 39 84 57 75 34
13323 111 67 . 96.12 84 37 75 1€
0520 .13272 1020 11131 9585 1220 8416 1320 7501
132 21 110 95 95 58 83.96 74 85
131 70 110 60 95 32 8375 74 69
13120 110.24 95 06 83 55 74 53
130 70 109 89 94 80 83 35 74 37
0530 130 21 109 54 9454 1230 8315 1330 7421
129 72 109 20 94 28 82 95 74 05
129 24 108 85 94 02 82 75 73 89
128 75 108 51 93 77 82 55 73 73
128 28 108 17 93 51 82 35 7357
0540 12780 1040 10783 93 26 8216 1340 7342
127 33 107.50 93 01 81 96 73 26
126 86 107 16 92 76 8177 73 11
126 40 106 83 92 51 8157 72 95
125 93 106 50 92 26 81 38 72 80
0550 12548 106 17 9202 1250 8119 1350 7264
125 02 105 85 91 77 8! 00 72 49
124 57 105 52 91 53 80 81 72 34
124 12 105 20 91 29 80 62 72 19
123 68 104 88 91 04 80 43 72 04
0560 12324 1060 10456 90 81 8C 25 71 89
122 80 104 25 90 57 80 06 71 74
122 36 103 93 90 33 79 88 71 59
121 93 103 62 90 09 79 69 71 44
121 50 103 31 89 86 79 51 7129
0570 12107 103 00 8963 1270 7932 1370 7115
120 65 102 70 89 39 79 14 71 00
120 23 102 39 89 16 78 96 70 85
119 81 102 09 88 93 78 78 70 71
119 40 101 79 88 70 78 60 70 56
0580 11899 1080 10149 8348 1280 7842 1380 7042
118 58 101 19 88 25 78 24 70 28
118 17 100 89 88 03 78 07 70 13
117 77 100 60 87 80 77 89 69 99
117 37 100 31 87 58 77 72 69 85
0590 11697 1090 10002 8736 1290 7754 1390 697:
116 57 99 73 8714 77 37 69 57
116 18 99 44 86 92 77 19 69 43
115 79 99 16 86 70 77 02 69 29
115 40 98 87 86 48 76 85 69 15



